ESM1 Kalpalinna
Kalpalinna / 20.05.2023

Timo, Henttonen 000: 27:32.44
00: Hyotinmaki Trail Center
00: 32
Yleinen 00000: 45 (of 64)
000000: 20:51.90

aooc: 00000: 41(of 51)
Miehet 0000000 20:51.90
aoon oooo aoo
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0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
EK1 2:1895 43 0:30.29 49  0:30.29 2:1895 43 0:3029 49  0:30.29
EK2 1:25.81 45  0:21.92 52 0:21.92 3:4476 46  0:52.21 53  0:52.21
EK3 1:37.92 38 0:21.02 42 0:21.02 5:22.68 43 1:13.23 48 1:13.23
EK4 3:12.85 40  0:47.89 43  0:47.89 8:3553 43  2:01.12 48  2:01.12
EK5 0:45.16 48  0:11.51 55 0:11.51 9:20.69 43  2:12.63 48  2:12.63
EK1-2 2:06.70 35  0:19.76 39  0:19.76 11:27.39 42 2:2926 47  2:29.26
EK2-2 1:20.12 44  0:17.50 50  0:17.50 12:47.51 41  2:46.76 46  2:46.76
EK3-2 1:40.76 38  0:25.89 42 0:25.89 14:2827 40  3:12.65 44  3:12.65
EK4-2 3:08.93 41  0:5450 46  0:54.50 17:37.20 41 4:07.15 44  4:07.15
EK5-2 0:43.41 47  0:11.51 53  0:11.51 18:20.61 41  4:1866 45  4:18.66
EK1-3 2:31.77 46  0:4563 57 0:45.63 20:52.38 42 5:02.80 47  5:02.80
EK2-3 1:1843 43  0:15.75 49  0:15.75 22:10.81 42  5:1855 47  5:18.55
EK3-3 1:39.82 41  0:23.54 46  0:23.54 23:50.63 42 5:42.09 46  5:42.09
EK4-3 2:59.85 40  0:48.41 44  0:48.41 26:50.48 41  6:30.50 45 6:30.50
EK5-3 0:41.96 40  0:10.04 45 0:10.04 27:32.44 41  6:40.54 45 6:40.54
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